
FEATURES

Acid and alkali resistant, antibacterial glazed surfaces. 
Designed to withstand heavy use. Stainless steel bucket 
grating. Pre-drilled fixing holes. 1½" Waste outlet. 
White finish. 10 year warranty.

PROFESSIONAL COLLECTION 

– 18" LOW BACK CLEANER –

For expert advice or to purchase, please contact our Customer Service Team on +44 (0) 1254 775111.  
Alternatively, we can be contacted via email at sales@shawsofdarwen.com or by fax on +44 (0) 1254 873462.

SHAWS OF DARWEN. WATERSIDE, DARWEN, LANCASHIRE, ENGLAND, BB3 3NX.  TELEPHONE. +44 (0)1254 775111. FAX +44 (0)1254 873462.
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Product Code
Dimensions

W D H Waste Weight

18" Low Back (Birch) Cleaner CL0300010
(mm) 460 380 205 38

38kg
(in) 18 15 8 1½

460

305 355
205

380

385

ø38

115

Please note: All nominal dimensions in mm. Dimensions may vary by +/- 2% due to manufacturing process

Additional Products Required Code Dimensions

12" Stainless Steel Legs & Brackets (x2) FT0100001
(mm) 350

(in) 12

1½" Slotted Waste Fitting FT2100013
(mm) 38

(in) 1½


